LB P4SG, LT P4SG
PointLED long life
Enhanced optical Power LED (ThinGaN)
reverse mount top mount
Downloa
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes Gehäuse, farbloser klarer
Silikon - Verguss

page 5 for explanation).
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 17
Luminous
Intensity1) page 17
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 17
Luminous Flux2)
page 17
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB P4SG-S2U1-35-1 blue
top mount
224 ... 560 1180 (typ.) Q65110A8253
LB P4SG-S2U1-35-1 blue
reverse mount
224 ... 560 1180 (typ.) Q65110A8252
LT P4SG-V1AB-36-1 true green
top mount
710 ... 1800 3390 (typ.) Q65110A6029
LT P4SG-V1AB-36-1 true green
reverse mount
710 ... 1800 3390 (typ.) Q65110A7127
2009-10-19 2
ded from Arrow.com.
LB P4SG, LT P4SG